Surge-Arrestor Negative Temperature Coefficient Thermistor
Revision December 08, 2016 1 / 3
@ SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. 2016
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SCNxxD-11 Series
SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. www.socay.com
This is a Negative Temperature Coefficient Resistor

Part Number
R25℃
±20%
Max
Steady
Current
Approx R
Of Max
Current
Power
Dissipation
Coefficient
Time
Constant
(Ω) (A) (Ω) (mW/℃) (s)
SCN2.5D-11 2.5 5 0.120 13 46
SCN3D-11 3 5 0.126 13 45
SCN5D-11 5 4 0.288 13 45
SCN8D-11 8 3 0.301 13 45
SCN10D-11 10 3 0.395 14 47
SCN16D-11 16 2 0.488 14 50
SCN20D-11 20 2 0.613 14 52
SCN22D-11 22 2 0.739 14 52
SCN25D-11 25 2 0.838 14 52
SCN50D-11 50 1.5 1.204 14 52
Type D-11
AMAX 12.5
C ± 1 7.5
DMAX 5